Reliable Control & Protection
SINOVA 3MV8
Motor Starter Protectors
3MV8 Motor Starter Protectors are a
cost-efficient and reliable solution for
a variety of control, switching and motor
protection applications. The comprehensive
range is designed for all standard industrial

(gL/gG)
9
Selection and Ordering Information | 3MV81
(kW)(A) (A) (A)
Rated
Current
Motor
Power
Current
setting for
thermal
overload
Instantaneous
trip
Auxiliary
contacts
Article No.
0.16 0.04 0.11 ~ 0.16 1.9 -  3MV8100-0MB00
0.24 0.06 0.16 ~ 0.24 2.9 -  3MV8100-0MC00
0.4  0.09/0.12 0.24 ~ 0.4 4.8 -  3MV8100-0MD00
0.6  0.12/0.18 0.4 ~ 0.6 7.2 -  3MV8100-0ME00
1 0.25 0.6 ~ 1  12 -  3MV8100-0MF00
1.6  0.37/0.55 1 ~ 1.6  19 -  3MV8100-0MG00
2.4 0.75 1.6 ~ 2.4 29 -  3MV8100-0MH00
3.2 1.1 2 ~ 3.2  38 -  3MV8100-0NH00
4  1.1/1.5  2.4 ~ 4  48 -  3MV8100-0MJ00
5  1.5/2.2  3.2 ~ 5  60 -  3MV8100-0NJ00
6 2.2 4 ~ 6  72 -  3MV8100-0MK00
8 3 5 ~ 8  96 -  3MV8100-0NK00
10  3/4  6 ~ 10  120 -  3MV8100-0ML00
13  4/5.5  8 ~ 13  156 -  3MV8100-0NL00
16 7.5 10 ~ 16  190 -  3MV8100-0MM00
20 7.5 14 ~ 20  240 -  3MV8100-0MN00
25 11 18 ~ 25  300 -  3MV8100-0MP00
0.16 0.04 0.11 ~ 0.16 1.9 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MB00
0.24 0.06 0.16 ~ 0.24 2.9 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MC00
0.4 0.09/0.12 0.24 ~ 0.4 4.8 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MD00
0.6 0.12/0.18 0.4 ~ 0.6 7.2 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1ME00
1 0.25 0.6 ~ 1  12 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MF00
1.6 0.37/0.55 1 ~ 1.6  19 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MG00
2.4 0.75 1.6 ~ 2.4 29 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MH00
3.2 1.1 2 ~ 3.2  38 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1NH00
4 1.1/1.5  2.4 ~ 4  48 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MJ00
5 1.5/2.2  3.2 ~ 5  60 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1NJ00
6 2.2 4 ~ 6  72 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MK00
8 3 5 ~ 8  96 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1NK00
10 3/4 6 ~ 10  120 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1ML00
13 4/5.5  8 ~ 13  156 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1NL00
16 7.5 10 ~ 16  190 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MM00
20 7.5 14 ~ 20  240 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MN00
25 11 18 ~ 25  300 1NO+1NC  3MV8100-1MP00
3MV8100-0..00
3MV8100-1..00
10
Selection and Ordering Information | 3MV82
Rated
Current
Motor
Power
Current
setting for
thermal
overload
Instantaneous
trip
Auxiliary
contacts
1.6 0.37/0.55 1 ~ 1.6  19 - 3MV8200-0MG00
2.4 0.75 1.6 ~ 2.4 29 - 3MV8200-0MH00
4 1.1/1.5 2.4 ~ 4  48 - 3MV8200-0MJ00
6 2.2 4 ~ 6  72 - 3MV8200-0MK00
10 3/4 6 ~ 10  120 - 3MV8200-0ML00
16 5.5/7.5 10 ~ 16  190 - 3MV8200-0MM00
25 11 16 ~ 25  300 - 3MV8200-0MN00
32 15 22 ~ 32  380 - 3MV8200-0MP00
40 18.5 28 ~ 40  480 - 3MV8200-0MQ00
52 22 36 ~ 52  600 - 3MV8200-0MR00
1.6 0.37/0.55  1 ~ 1.6  19 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MG00
2.4 0.75  1.6 ~ 2.4 29 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MH00
4 1.1/1.5  2.4 ~ 4  48 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MJ00
6 2.2  4 ~ 6  72 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MK00
10 3/4  6 ~ 10  120 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1ML00
16 5.5/7.5  10 ~ 16 190 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MM00
25 11  16 ~ 25 300 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MN00
32 15  22 ~ 32 380 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MP00
40 18.5  28 ~ 40 480 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MQ00
52 22  36 ~ 52 600 1NO+1NC 3MV8200-1MR00
3MV8200-0..00
3MV8200-1..00
(kW)(A) (A) (A)
Article No.